Expenses of the Conference Participants

Travel and Accommodation

Travel (maximum estimate) x 10 participants

Hotel for 4 days (Euro 25 per day) x 10 participar

Honorarium for paper and finished manuscript
Honorarium for paper and finished manuscript

x 10 participants

Other

Per-diem for 4 days x 10 participants

Drinks and Dinner on arrival night

Expenses of Platform
Platform Staff

Dinners @3 evenings
Miscellaneous

Project Assistant at Platform

Telephone/Fax/FedEx

Miscellaneous
Publication Design
Printing & Distribution

Subtotal

Total Needed

4.000 EUR
1.000 EUR

2.500 EUR

1.000 EUR
400 EUR

1.000 EUR
350 EUR

0 EUR
2.000 EUR
15.850 EUR

12.250 EUR

Fridericianum Platform

1.000 EUR
500 EUR
100 EUR

2.000 EUR



