Expenses of the Conference Participants	Fridericianum	Platform
Travel and Accommodation		
Travel (maximum estimate) x 10 participants	4.000 EUR	
Hotel for 4 days (Euro 25 per day) x 10 participar	1.000 EUR	
Honorarium for paper and finished manuscript Honorarium for paper and finished manuscript x 10 participants	2.500 EUR	
Other		
Per-diem for 4 days x 10 participants	1.000 EUR	
Drinks and Dinner on arrival night	400 EUR	
Expenses of Platform		
Platform Staff		1.000 EUR
Dinners @3 evenings		500 EUR
Miscellaneous		100 EUR
Project Assistant at Platform	1.000 EUR	
Telephone/Fax/FedEx	350 EUR	
Miscellaneous		
Publication Design	0 EUR	2.000 EUR
Printing & Distribution	2.000 EUR	
Subtotal	15.850 EUR	
Total Needed	12.250 EUR	